ASSEMBLY
WARRANTY
※ Engine and Alternator are guaranted for a period of 12 months from the date of commissioning or 18 months from shipping,
whichever occurs first.
※ Convenience for operation and maintenance,backed by Perkins global service network.
Diesel Generator Sets
Power by UK Perkins
※  The engine and alternator are close coupled by means of an SAE flange. A full torsional analysis has been carried out to guarantee

Optionally assembled with the ATS, it can
carry out auto-switching between mains
power and generating set power.(AMF)
Specifications may change without notice. 3/5 http://www.ycgenerator.com
1500RPM, 50HZ, 380-415V 3 phase 4 wire
KW KVA KW KVA Leroy Somer Marathon
YP7G 7.2 9 8 10 LSA40VS1 GM-8.6-4 1565*730*1200 360
YP10G 10 13 11 14 LSA40VS2 GM-12-4 1565*730*1200 430
YP16G 16 20 17.6 22 LSA40M5 GM-16-4 1590*730*1245 500
YP24G 24 30 26.4 33 LSA42.2L9 GM-24-4 1740*730*1565 760
YP36G 36 45 40 50 LSA43.2S25 MP-40-4 2030*730*1565 870
YP48G 48 60 52.8 66 LSA43.2M45 MP-48-4 2030*730*1565 890
YP52G 52 65 57.2 72 LSA43.2L65 MP-58-4 2135*730*1595 980
YP64G 64 80 70.4 88 LSA43.2L8 MP-64-4 2135*730*1595 1020
YP80G 80 100 88 110 LSA44.2VS45 MP-80-4 2235*730*1595 1090
YP100G 100 125 110 138 LSA44.2S75 MP-104-4 2565*730*1575 1380
YP120G 120 150 132 165 LSA44.2M95 MP-120-4 2645*730*1630 1540
YP144G 144 180 160 200 LSA46.2M3 MP-140-4 2645*730*1630 1650
YP160G 160 200 176 220 LSA46.2M5 MP-160-4 3035*900*1525 1700
YP180G 180 225 200 250 LSA46.2L6 MP-180-4 3035*900*1525 1700
YP200G 200 250 220 275 LSA46.2L6 MP-200-4 3035*900*1525 2050
YP240G 240 300 264 330 LSA46.2VL12 MP-240-4 3500*1105*1960 3400
YP260G 260 325 286 358 LSA47.2VS1 MP-260-4 3500*1105*1960 3450
YP280G 280 350 308 385 LSA47.2VS1 MP-280-4 3500*1105*1960 3460
YP320G 320 400 360 450 LSA47.2S4 MP-320-4 3500*1105*1960 3500
YP364G 364 455 400 500 LSA47.2S5 MP-400-4AS 3935*1150*2080 3600
YP400G 400 500 440 550 LSA47.2M7 MX-400-4AS 3935*1150*2080 3700
YP480G 480 600 528 660 LSA47.2L9 MX-480-4 3690*1535*2100 4100
YP520G 520 650 560 700 LSA49.1S4 MX-560-4 3690*1535*2100 4500
YP580G 580 725 640 800 LSA49.1M6 MX-600-4 4450*1650*2290 5400
YP640G 640 800 720 900 LSA49.1M75 MX-700-4 4450*1710*2290 5500
YP750G 750 938 825 1030 LSA50.2S3 MX-750-4 4860*2050*2550 7500
YP800G 800 1000 880 1100 LSA50.2S3 MX-850-4 4700*2045*2475 7650
YP1000G 1000 1250 1100 1375 LSA50.2M6 MX-1030-4 5220*2130*2600 9250
YP1080G 1080 1350 1188 1485 LSA50.2L7 MX-1240-4 5220*2130*2600 9500
YP1200G 1200 1500 1320 1650 LSA50.2L8 MX-1240-4 5220*2130*2600 9750
YP1320G 1320 1650 1456 1820 LSA50.2VL10 MX-1350-4 5370*2130*2600 10000
YP1440G 1440 1800 1584 1980 LSA51.2S55 MX-1540-4 5670*2800*3520 13200
YP1600G 1600 2000 1760 2200 LSA51.2M60 MX-1800-4 5670*2800*3520 13500
YP1800G 1800 2250 2000 2500 LSA51.2VL85 MX-1800-4 6150*2800*3520 13700
4016TAG1A
4016TAG2A
4016-61TRG3
4012-46TWG2A

403D-11G
403D-15G
Genset
Model
Prime power Standby power
1104A-44TG1
1104A-44TG2
404D-22G
1103A-33G
1103A-33TG1
1103A-33TG2
Engine Model
Specifications may change without notice. 4/5 http://www.ycgenerator.com
480V, 1800RPM, 60HZ, 3 phase 4 wire
KW KVA KW KVA Leroy Somer Marathon
YP10G6 10 12.5 11 14 LSA40VS1 GM-8.1-4 1565*730*1200 350
YP12G6 12 15 13.2 17 LSA40VS2 GM-13-4 1565*730*1200 430
YP20G6 20 25 22 27.5 LSA40M5 GM-18-4 1700*730*1245 500
YP25G6 25 31 28 35 LSA42.2M7 GM-24-4 1700*730*1245 540
YP27G6 27 34 30 37 LSA42.2M7 GM-28-4 1700*730*1245 580
YP40G6 40 50 44 55 LSA43.2S15 GM-40-4 2100*730*1595 740
YP56G6 56 70 60 75 LSA43.2M45 MP-60-4 2100*730*1595 740
YP72G6 72 90 79 99 LSA43.2L8 MP-70-4 2100*730*1595 760
YP90G6 90 113 100 125 LSA44.2VS3 MP-90-4 2100*730*1595 760
YP96G6 96 120 106 132 LSA44.2VS45 MP-105-4 2645*730*1500 1600
YP120G6 120 150 132 165 LSA44.2S7 MP-135-4 2645*730*1500 1600
YP135G6 135 169 149 186 LSA44.2S75 MP-135-4 2430*1110*2060 1520
YP156G6 156 195 172 215 LSA44.2L12 MP-151-4 2430*1110*2060 1900
YP180G6 180 225 200 250 LSA46.2M3 MP-180-4 3035*1000*1710 1670
YP200G6 200 250 220 275 LSA46.2M5 MP-211-4 3035*1000*1710 1670
YP300G6 300 375 330 413 LSA46.2VL12 MP-300-4A 3500*1105*1960 3370
YP350G6 350 438 385 481 LSA47.2VS2 MP-375-4A 3500*1105*1960 3400
YP400G6 400 500 440 550 LSA47.2S4 MP-403-4A 3935*1150*2080 3600
YP456G6 456 570 500 625 LSA47.2S5 MX-475-4 3935*1150*2080 3700
YP552G6 552 690 608 760 LSA47.2M8 MX-560-4 3690*1150*2080 3850
YP1344G6 1344 1680 1478 1848 LSA50.2L7 MX-1240-4 5780*2800*3520 134504012-46TAG3A
2506D-E15TAG3
2506C-E15TAG4
1306C-E87TAG4
2206D-E13TAG2